

Sponsorship Request - Contractors Safety Awards 2023 –

The Contractors Safety Awards is one of the most important events in the Lighthouse Club Hong Kong Calendar.

The Awards celebrate the safety achievements of workers on the frontline and brings together those people responsible for constructing Hong Kong's future. Sponsoring the Awards creates strong visibility online with coverage being posted to several LinkedIn pages that generate thousands of views, as well as being sent to 23,000 recipients in our Publisher's monthly EDM, Building Movement. We would like to invite you to sponsor the event to help its success and to raise the profile of the Club, the Awards and Safety. Please consider the following packages and return the completed form to info@lighthouseclubhk.com.

Please tick your preferred sponsorship package		
	GOLD SPONSOR Sponsorship: HK\$40,000	
	 12 seats (1 table) at the event valued at HK\$11,520. Full-page of branding in "The Lighthouse" magazine Safety Issue valued at HK\$12,800. Large company logo on the event photo backdrop Large company logo prominently shown in all event banners, adverts, flyers etc. Space for company roll-up display banner at the event (provided by sponsor) 	
	 SILVER SPONSOR Sponsorship: HK\$20,000 6 seats at the event valued at HK\$5,760. Half-page advert "The Lighthouse" magazine Safety Issue valued at HK\$7,800. Medium company logo prominently shown in all event banners, adverts, flyers etc. 	
	 BRONZE SPONSOR Sponsorship: HK\$10,000 3 seats at the event valued at HK\$2,880. Small company logo prominently shown in all event banners, adverts, flyers etc. 	

Note: The sponsorship funds will be used to cover the cost of the event. The funds raised from tickets and any excess from sponsorship will go to The Lighthouse Club Hong Kong Benevolent Fund and will benefit people in need.

Send to:	Company Name:
The Lighthouse Club Hong Kong Branch 1901-2, 19 th Floor, Hopewell Centre,	Contact Person:
183 Queen's Road East,	Tel.:
Wanchai, Hong Kong	Email:
Tel: 2736 9885 Fax: 2687 2252 Email: <u>info@lighthouseclubhk.com</u>	Address:

I enclose a cheque for HK\$..... made payable to 'The Lighthouse Club Hong Kong Branch'.